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MclLaren’

540C COUPE PRICING

The Recommended Retail Price includes standard delivery, pre-delivery inspection and fuel.

RRP

(in AUD)
TOTAL $325,000
540C COURPE OPTIONS
Option Packs
Carbon Fibre Exterior Pack $14,580
Includes Door Mirrors, Side Intakes and Door Inserts in Gloss Carbon Fibre.
Carbon Fibre Interior Pack $13,700
Includes Interior Components, Interior Door Inserts and Tunnel Side in Satin Carbon Fibre.
Security Pack $10,520
Includes Vehicle Lift, Front and Rear Parking Sensors, Rear View Camera, Car Cover and Volumetric Alarm Upgrade.
Lux Pack $18,680
Includes Power Adjust Heated Memory Seats, Electric Steering Column, Bowers and Wilkins 12 Speaker Audio System,
McLaren Branded Floor Mat Set and Soft Close Doors.
Exterior
Special Paint $3,620
Elite Paint $9,140
Carbon Fibre Door Mirrors $3,840
Carbon Fibre Wheel Arches $4,900
Stealth Badge Set No Cost Option
Carbon Fibre Side Intakes $5,540
Carbon Fibre Exterior Door Inserts $7,780
Carbon Fibre Rear Deck $11,260
Sports Exhaust $8,500
Stealth Effect Exhaust Finisher $1,120
Soft Close Doors $1,600
Interior
Electric Steering Column with Easy Entry $3,540
Power Adjust Heated Memory Sports Seats $7,000
Carbon Fibre Racing Seats — Regular $13,120
Carbon Fibre Racing Seats — Large $13,120
Extended Leather Interior Trim $3,200
Interior Trim — Nappa Sport $6,800
Interior Trim — Nappa Design $6,800
Interior Trim — Nappa Alcantara $7.440
By McLaren Designer Interiors — Sport $9,140
By McLaren Designer Interiors — Luxury $9,140
Carbon Black Alcantara Steering Wheel $1,300
Carbon Fibre Seat Back $8,160
Leather Sill Finisher with McLaren Branding $1,600
Carbon Fibre Sill Finisher with McLaren Branding $4,780
Carbon Fibre Interior Components $6,540
Carbon Fibre Interior Door Inserts $4,260
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Carbon Fibre Tunnel Side

Nappa Leather/Alcantara Headliner

Carbon Black Carpet

Brightwork — Smoked Chrome

Contrast Stitch

Non-Contrast Facia Inner Stitch (NCO with all Contrast Stitch Interiors)

Wheels & Brakes

5-Spoke Lightweight Forged Wheel — Silver Finish
Super-Lightweight Forged Wheel — Silver Finish
Stealth Wheel Finish

Diamond Cut Wheel Finish

P ZERO™ CORSA Tyres

Carbon Ceramic Brakes

Special Colour Brake Callipers

Entertainment

McLaren 8 Speaker Audio System

Bowers & Wilkins 12 Speaker Branded Audio System

McLaren Track Telemetry with Lap Time Function

McLaren Track Telemetry with Lap Time Function & Three Cameras

Safety & Security

Volumetric Alarm Upgrade
Front and Rear Parking Sensors
Rear View Camera

Vehicle Lift

Practical

McLaren Branded Floor Mat Set (Matched to Carpet)
Ashtray

Car Cover

Warning Triangle & First Aid Kit

Fire Extinguisher — 1Kg

MclLaren’

$5,320

$2,240

No Cost Option
$860

No Cost Option
No Cost Option

$6,900
$9,140
$2,920
$3,980
$2,140
$19,120
$2,340

$4,260
$9,080
$5,520
$8,920

$720

$2,560
$2,640
$5,320

$840

$120

$1,180

No Cost Option
$380

Recommended Retail Price List: The Recommended Retail Price List is not a set final price and may be determined at the Retailer's discretion.
Please note that the Recommended Retail Prices maybe subject to change without notice. McLaren Automotive Limited reserves the right to
introduce changes in specification and equipment due to its ongoing product development.

For the availability and price of specific options and combinations, please consult your McLaren Automotive Limited authorised retailer at the time

of ordering.
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