

**McLaren**

# McLAREN 540C COUPÉ

## PRICE LIST

---

Australia 2015





## 540C COUPÉ PRICING

The Recommended Retail Price includes standard delivery, pre-delivery inspection and fuel.

	RRP (in AUD)
<b>TOTAL</b>	\$325,000

## 540C COUPÉ OPTIONS

### Option Packs

Carbon Fibre Exterior Pack	\$14,580
Includes Door Mirrors, Side Intakes and Door Inserts in Gloss Carbon Fibre.	
Carbon Fibre Interior Pack	\$13,700
Includes Interior Components, Interior Door Inserts and Tunnel Side in Satin Carbon Fibre.	
Security Pack	\$10,520
Includes Vehicle Lift, Front and Rear Parking Sensors, Rear View Camera, Car Cover and Volumetric Alarm Upgrade.	
Lux Pack	\$18,680
Includes Power Adjust Heated Memory Seats, Electric Steering Column, Bowers and Wilkins 12 Speaker Audio System, McLaren Branded Floor Mat Set and Soft Close Doors.	

### Exterior

Special Paint	\$3,620
Elite Paint	\$9,140
Carbon Fibre Door Mirrors	\$3,840
Carbon Fibre Wheel Arches	\$4,900
Stealth Badge Set	No Cost Option
Carbon Fibre Side Intakes	\$5,540
Carbon Fibre Exterior Door Inserts	\$7,780
Carbon Fibre Rear Deck	\$11,260
Sports Exhaust	\$8,500
Stealth Effect Exhaust Finisher	\$1,120
Soft Close Doors	\$1,600

### Interior

Electric Steering Column with Easy Entry	\$3,540
Power Adjust Heated Memory Sports Seats	\$7,000
Carbon Fibre Racing Seats – Regular	\$13,120
Carbon Fibre Racing Seats – Large	\$13,120
Extended Leather Interior Trim	\$3,200
Interior Trim – Nappa Sport	\$6,800
Interior Trim – Nappa Design	\$6,800
Interior Trim – Nappa Alcantara	\$7,440
By McLaren Designer Interiors – Sport	\$9,140
By McLaren Designer Interiors – Luxury	\$9,140
Carbon Black Alcantara Steering Wheel	\$1,300
Carbon Fibre Seat Back	\$8,160
Leather Sill Finisher with McLaren Branding	\$1,600
Carbon Fibre Sill Finisher with McLaren Branding	\$4,780
Carbon Fibre Interior Components	\$6,540
Carbon Fibre Interior Door Inserts	\$4,260



Carbon Fibre Tunnel Side	\$5,320
Nappa Leather/Alcantara Headliner	\$2,240
Carbon Black Carpet	No Cost Option
Brightwork – Smoked Chrome	\$860
Contrast Stitch	No Cost Option
Non-Contrast Facia Inner Stitch (NCO with all Contrast Stitch Interiors)	No Cost Option

#### Wheels & Brakes

5-Spoke Lightweight Forged Wheel – Silver Finish	\$6,900
Super-Lightweight Forged Wheel – Silver Finish	\$9,140
Stealth Wheel Finish	\$2,920
Diamond Cut Wheel Finish	\$3,980
P ZERO™ CORSA Tyres	\$2,140
Carbon Ceramic Brakes	\$19,120
Special Colour Brake Callipers	\$2,340

#### Entertainment

McLaren 8 Speaker Audio System	\$4,260
Bowers & Wilkins 12 Speaker Branded Audio System	\$9,080
McLaren Track Telemetry with Lap Time Function	\$5,520
McLaren Track Telemetry with Lap Time Function & Three Cameras	\$8,920

#### Safety & Security

Volumetric Alarm Upgrade	\$720
Front and Rear Parking Sensors	\$2,560
Rear View Camera	\$2,640
Vehicle Lift	\$5,320

#### Practical

McLaren Branded Floor Mat Set (Matched to Carpet)	\$840
Ashtray	\$120
Car Cover	\$1,180
Warning Triangle & First Aid Kit	No Cost Option
Fire Extinguisher – 1Kg	\$380

Recommended Retail Price List: The Recommended Retail Price List is not a set final price and may be determined at the Retailer's discretion. Please note that the Recommended Retail Prices maybe subject to change without notice. McLaren Automotive Limited reserves the right to introduce changes in specification and equipment due to its ongoing product development.

For the availability and price of specific options and combinations, please consult your McLaren Automotive Limited authorised retailer at the time of ordering.